Eichenkreuzliga

TeamSport im Ems

Handball Spieltag 63 in Mdssingen
Samstag, 19.01.2019
Verantwortlicher Verein: CVJM SG Méssingen/Belsen

Uhrzeit Spielzeit Nr.

13:00

13:45

14:15

14:30

16:00

17:45

19:30

2x12,5 Min.

2x12,5 Min.
Andacht

2x12,5 Min.

2x30 Min.

2x30 Min.

2x30 Min.

1282

1283

1281

1006

811

422

Spielklasse

mannliche E-Jugend
Runde

mannliche E-Jugend
Runde

mannliche E-Jugend
Runde

Manner LK 3
Manner Landesliga

Frauen Landesliga

Gegner

CVJM SG Méssingen/Belsen : EK
Bernhausen 1

CVJM SG Méssingen/Belsen : EK
Kéngen

EK Kéngen : EK Bernhausen 1
CVJM SG Mdssingen/Belsen 1b : EJW
Minchingen

CVJM SG Mdssingen/Belsen : CVJM
Walddorfhaslach

CVJM SG Méssingen/Belsen : EK
Bernhausen

Jahnhalle 2
GoethestraBe
72116 Mdssingen

Ergebnis Schiedsrichter

1:12

25:16

31:20

16:15

Schiedsrichter SG Méssingen/Belsen

Schiedsrichter SG Méssingen/Belsen

Schiedsrichter SG Méssingen/Belsen

Christoph Heienbrock Klaus
Schwenkel

Klaus Schwenkel Schiedsrichter
CVJM Hilben

Klaus Schwenkel



